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Kia Winter Tire and

Steel Rim Sefts

*Winter tire payment options available with the
purchase of a new vehicle. Payments based on 84

months at 5.99% interest on approved credit.”

Model

=z

Rio

Forte LX
Forte EX / SX
Soul

K5 AWD
GT

Sportage (2017 - 2022)

Carnival / Sorento
2023 Sportage

Niro PHEV
HEV

Seltos LX-FWD
Seltos LX-AWD / EX / SX

Telluride EX

2t Telluride SX / LTD / NIGHTSKY

Stinger

EV6 - RWD Short/Long Rangeﬁ
AWD Long Wind Edition

% EV6 - AWD Long GT - GT2

AWD Land - Land GT

Tire Size

Gislaved Nordfrost 185/65R15
Gislaved Nordfrost 195/65R15
Gislaved Nordfrost 205/55R16
General Arctic 12 205/60R16

Gislaved Nordfrost 215/55R17
Falken Wntrpeak HSO1245/45R18

General Arctic 12 225/60R17

General Arctic 12 235/65R17

General Arctic 12 205/60R16
Gislaved Nordfrost 215/55R17

General Arctic 12 205/60R16
Gislaved Nordfrost 215/55R17
Géneral Arctic Grab 245/60R18
General Altimax 245/55R19

Toyo Observe G3 Ice 225/45R18 _

Falken Etiro HSO1 235/55R19 AlloyaRirmis

Toyo Observe G3 Ice 255/45R20 Alloy Rims

TPMs Total

(plus HST)
TPMs $1,320
TPMs $1,395
TPMs $1,575
TPMs $1,475
TPMs $1,610
TPMs $1,815
TPMs $1,645
TPMs $1,725
TPMs $1,475
TPMs $1,610
TPMs $1,475
TPMs $1,610
TPMs $2,125

$3,455

TPMs

 $2290"°

2240

Monthly
(includes HST)

$21.79

$23.02

$25.99

$24.34

$26.56
$29.95

$27.15

$28.48

$24.34
$26.56

$24.34

$26.56

$35.06

= $37.79

 $36.96

$50.82

$57.01






