Kia Winter Tire and Steel Rim Sets

Winter tire payment options available with the purchase of a new vehicle. Payments based on 84 months at 5.99% interest on approved credit.



	Model	Tire Size	TPMs	Total (plus HST)	Monthly (includes HST)
**	100				
	Rio	Gislaved Nordfrost 185/65R15	TPMs	\$1,320	\$21.79
	Forte LX	Gislaved Nordfrost 195/65R15	TPMs	\$1,395	\$23.02
	Forte EX / SX	Gislaved Nordfrost 205/55R16	TPMs	\$1,575	\$25.99
	Soul	General Arctic 12 205/60R16	TPMs	\$1,475	\$24.34
	K5 AWD GT	Gislaved Nordfrost 215/55R17 Falken Wntrpeak HS01 245/45R18	TPMs TPMs	\$1,610 \$1,815	\$26.56 \$29.95
	Sportage (2017 - 2022)	General Arctic 12 225/60R17	TPMs	\$1,645	\$27.15
	Carnival / Sorento 2023 Sportage	General Arctic 12 235/65R17	TPMs	\$1,725	\$28.48
	Niro PHEV HEV	General Arctic 12 205/60R16 Gislaved Nordfrost 215/55R17	TPMs TPMs	\$1,475 \$1,610	\$24.34 \$26.56
	Seltos LX-FWD	General Arctic 12 205/60R16	TPMs	\$1,475	\$24.34
	Seltos LX-AWD / EX / SX	Gislaved Nordfrost 215/55R17	TPMs	\$1,610	\$26.56
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Telluride EX	General Arctic Grab 245/60R18	TPMs	\$2,125	\$35.06
100	Telluride SX / LTD / NIGHTSKY	General Altimax 245/55R19	TPMs	\$2,290	\$37.79
*	Stinger	Toyo Observe G3 Ice 225/45R18	TPMs	\$2,240	\$36.96
de de	EV6 - RWD Short/Long Range AWD Long Wind Edition	Falken Euro HS01 235/55R19 Alloy Rims	TPMs	\$3,080	\$50.82
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	EV6 - AWD Long GT - GT2 AWD Land - Land GT	Toyo Observe G3 Ice 255/45R20 Alloy Rims	TPMs	\$3,455	\$57.01
					1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

